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Philip
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Dan
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Mary
Linh

Larry

Thomas
Mark
Donna
Lewis

Steven
Laurel

Michael
Ty
Cynthia

Thomas
Brian

Jamaes

Aaron
Donald

Kimberly

Waslay

Barbe
Hall
Craig
Rankin
Moncrief
Labitue
Williams
Gabbe
Lyski
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Price

Katzenmoeyer
Cain

lames
Smoot

Williams
Beatty

Wedekind
Marsh
Kelley
Weaver
Broaks
Baker & Hostetler LLP Ohio PAC QH125
Ervin
Vorys Sater Seymour and Pease

OH10%

Tseggai
Payne

Blackwell

6903 Linbrook Blvd
2235 Orange Lake
Drive

5490 Heathrow
Drive

467 Melimare
Drive

1324 E 18th Ave
2838 Acarie Drive

2518 Darling Re
297 Stanbery
Avenue

305 N Parkview
Avenue

1460 Archmere $q
S

1587 Franklin Park
5

448 W Nationwide
Blvd Apt 401

4301 Military Rd
NW Apt, 409

One Miranova
Place Ste. 1040
7252 Tumblebrook
Dr

13527 Daysprings
Way

268 E Gates 5t
4397 Cohagen
Crossing Drive

57 Rivervicw Park
Drive

2715 Wexford
Road

707 Fairway Blvd
PO Box 16841
1900 E 91h 5t, Ste
3200

155 East Bread 5t,
12th Flgar

52 E Gay St, PO Box
1008

4494 Dirfton Place
4608 N High St
1601 W 5th
Avenue, Ste, 166

Columnbus
Lewis Center
Powell
Galena
Columbus
Columbus
Blacklick
Bexley
Bexley
Columbus

Columbus

Columbus
Washington
Columbus
New Albany

Pickerington
Columbus

New Albany
Columbus
Columbus
Whitehall
Columbus
Cleveland
Columbus

Columbus

Calumbus
Columbus

Columbus

OH

OH

OH

CH

CH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

CH

DC

OH

OH

OH
OH

OH
OH
OH
CH
CH
OH
OH

OH

OH
OH

CH

43235 Merrill Lynch/Assistant VP
43035 CT Consultants/Engincer
43065 Craig Group/Principal

43021 IBEW/Administrator
McCanicls
43211 Construction/President

43219 Kegler Brown/Attorney
Kirk Williarns
43004 Company/Principal

43209 O5U/Professor

43209 Double Comfort/Qwner
Columbus City
43229 Schools/Teacher

43205 Self/Consultant

43215 GCAC/President
Smoot

20015 Construction/President
Crabbe, Brown &

43215 James/Attarney
Smoot

43054 Construction/Executive
Time Warner

43147 Cable/Exccutive

43206 Franklin County/ludge
Franklin County Board of

43054 Elections/Manager

43214 SWACO/Executive Director

432121 N/A
43213 Retired
43216 EE Ward/Executive

44114

43215 Roectzel & Andress/Attorney

43215

43227 Vislon Realty/Real Estate
43214 Vision Realty/Real Estate

43212 PMM Agency/CEQ

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
Check

Chack
Chack
Check
Check
Check
Chack
Check

Check

Cash
Cash

Check

3/2/2015
3/2/2015
3/2/2015
3/2/2015
3/2/2015
3/1/2015
3/2/2015
3/2/201%
3/2/2015
3/2/2015

3/2/2015

3/2/2015
3/2/2015
3/2/2015
3/2/2015

3/2/2015
3/22015

3/2/2015
3/2/2015
3/2/2015
3/2/2015
3/2/2015
3/2/2015
3/2/2015

3/2/2015

3/2/2015
3/2/2015

3/5/2015

$100.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$150.00
$200.00
$100.00

$250.00

$500.00
$1,500.00
$500.00
$1,500.00

$1,000.00
$100.00

520000
$250.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$100.00
$100.00

$200.00

2/26/2015 31E
2/26/2015 31E
2/26/2015 1E
2/26/2015 31E
2/26/2015 31€
2/26/2015 31E
2/26/2015 31E
2/26/2015 3E
2/26/2015 3iE
2/26/2015 31E

2/26/2015 31E

2/26/2015 31E
2/26/2015 31E
2/26/2015 31E
2/26/2015 31E

2/26/2015 31E
2/26/2015 31E

2/26/2015 316
2/26/2015 31E
2/26/2015 31E
2/26/2015 31€
2/26/2015 31E
2/26/2015 31E
2/26/2015 31€

2/26/2015 31E

2/26/2015 31€
2/26/2015 31E

2/16/2015 31E



